INCLINATION REPORT

RODEN OIL COMPANY
P. O. Box 767
Midland, Texas 79701

RODEN BLUITT FEDERAL Well No. k 2

660' FWL & 510' FNL,
Section 19, T-8-S, R-38-E,
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

345 1/2 3.00 3.00

833 3/4 6.39 9.39
1,330 1 8.69 18.08
1,825 1 3/4 15.10 33.18
2,061 1 3/4 6.57 39.75
2,532 1 3/4 14.37 ’ 54.12
3,030 1 1/2 13.05 67.17
3,290 3/4 3.41 70.58
3,757 3/4 6.12 76.70
4,075 3/4 4.17 ' 80.87
4,316 1 4.22 85.09
4,608 3/4 3.82 88.91
4,770 3/4 2.12 91.03

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and complete. .

P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed beforeme, this the 14th day of April, 1969.
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[’\mfory Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




